Date: 20.06.2024

(Affiliated to Kalyini University)

## NAAC ACCREDITED

P.O.-SUBARNAPUR, DIST. - NADIA, WEST BENGAL, PIN- 741249 Email: <u>haringhatamahavidyalaya@rediffmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.haringhatamahavidyalaya.org</u>

Ref. No: 10502/24/H.M/ Notice/University Exam./supplementary (Sem.-VI)

## NOTICE

All the concerned students of Haringhata Mahavidyalaya are hereby informed that their SUPPLEMENTARY SEMESTER-VI KALYANI UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION-2024 FORM FILL UP FEES will be collected on 26.06.2024 in the college office through OFFLINE MODE.

DATE	TIME	COURSE
26.06.2024	11.30 A.M. TO 3 P.M.	All SUPPLEMENTARY

## Necessary documents required:

- 1. College Identity Card
- 2. University Admit Card Xerox copy.

Dr. Jyoti Narayan Patra Teacher-in-Charge Haringhata Mahavidyalaya

## Necessary information to:

1. The Hon'ble Administrator, (S.D.O, Kalyani), Haringhata Mahavidyalaya,

Teacher-in-Charge Haringhata Mahavioyalaya

2. Head Clerk,

3. College Website.